Inhoudsopgave

Part A1 - Theory and processing Sales

Chapter 1 Commercial process

A

JE N T G G O G
O 00 NOoONUT N WN

Introduction

Objectives

Communication

Types of communication

Communication models

Communication tools and customer contact channels
Sales channels

Glossary

Final assignment

Chapter 2 Customer approach

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.8
2.9
2.10
2.11
2.12
2.13
2.14

Introduction

Objectives

Sales organisation

Sales functions

Sales funnel

Sales methods

Methods of customer contact
Sales techniques

CRM

Acquiring and retaining customers
Sales diagram

DMU

Glossary

Final assignment

Chapter 3 Buying behaviour

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.7
3.8
3.9
3.10
3.1
3.12
3.13

Introduction

Objectives

The basic customer journey

The expanded customer journey

Consumer behaviour

Consumer decision-making process
Consumer purchasing behaviour

Personal factors influencing consumer purchasing behaviour
Adoption categories

Organisational purchasing decision process
Industrial purchasing behaviour

Glossary

Final assignment

BLZ

13
13
13
14
18
26
35
37
40
42

43
43
43
44
47
51
55
58
62
65
69
81
83
87
90

91
91
91
92
94
99
101
104
107
123
125
133
138
141



Part A2 - Theory and processing Marketing

Chapter 4 Marketing terms

4.1 Introduction

4.2 Objectives

4.3 Marketing

4.4 Market size, market potential, and market share
4.5 Markets

4.6 Applications of marketing

4.7 Market strategy and marketing plan
4.8 Positioning, proposition, and USP
4.9 Glossary

4.10 Final assignment

Chapter 5 Market approaches

5.1 Introduction

5.2 Objectives

5.3 Marketing planning process
5.4 Growth strategies

5.5 Market segmentation

5.6 Segmentation strategies
5.7 Glossary

5.8 Final assignment

Chapter 6 Marketing tools

6.1 Introduction

6.2 Objectives

6.3 Marketing mix

6.4 Product policy

6.5 Place/distribution policy
6.6 Promotion/communication policy
6.7 Pricing policy

6.8 Personnel policy

6.9 Glossary

6.10 Final assignment

Part B1 - Practical assignments Sales
Practical assignment 1: Sales 1 ‘RAW’

Practical assignment 2: Sales 2 ‘Premium Snack’
Practical assignment 3: Sales 3 ‘Bonje’

Part B2 - Practical assignments Marketing

Practical assignment 4: Marketing 1 ‘QB Techno’
Practical assignment 5: Marketing 2 ‘Zilte sla’

145
145
145
145
150
156
162
166
170
174
176

177
177
177
177
185
188
197
199
201

203
203
203
203
206
234
260
290
301
304
311

315
323
331

337
341



	Lege pagina



