Inhoudsopgave

		BLZ
Part	A1 - Theory and processing Sales	
	, ,	
-	ter 1 Commercial process	13
1.1	Introduction	13
1.2	Objectives	13
1.3	Communication	14
1.4	Types of communication	18
1.5	Communication models	26 35
1.6	Communication tools and customer contact channels	37
1.7 1.8	Sales channels	40
1.9	Glossary Final assignment	40
1.9	rillat assignment	42
Chap	ter 2 Customer approach	43
2.1	Introduction	43
2.2	Objectives	43
2.3	Sales organisation	44
2.4	Sales functions	47
2.5	Sales funnel	51
2.6	Sales methods	55
2.7	Methods of customer contact	58
2.8	Sales techniques	62
2.9	CRM	65
2.10	Acquiring and retaining customers	69
2.11	Sales diagram	81
2.12	DMU	83
2.13	Glossary	87
2.14	Final assignment	90
Chap	ter 3 Buying behaviour	91
3.1	Introduction	91
3.2	Objectives	91
3.3	The basic customer journey	92
3.4	The expanded customer journey	94
3.5	Consumer behaviour	99
3.6	Consumer decision-making process	101
3.7	Consumer purchasing behaviour	104
3.8	Personal factors influencing consumer purchasing behaviour	107
3.9	Adoption categories	123
3.10	Organisational purchasing decision process	125
3.11	Industrial purchasing behaviour	133
3.12	Glossary	138
3.13	Final assignment	141

Part A2 - Theory and processing Marketing

Chapt	ter 4 Marketing terms	145
4.1	Introduction	145
4.2	Objectives	145
4.3	Marketing	145
4.4	Market size, market potential, and market share	150
4.5	Markets	156
4.6	Applications of marketing	162
4.7	Market strategy and marketing plan	166
4.8	Positioning, proposition, and USP	170
4.9	Glossary	174
4.10	Final assignment	176
Chapt	ter 5 Market approaches	177
5.1	Introduction	177
5.2	Objectives	177
5.3	Marketing planning process	177
5.4	Growth strategies	185
5.5	Market segmentation	188
5.6	Segmentation strategies	197
5.7	Glossary	199
5.8	Final assignment	201
Chapter 6 Marketing tools		203
6.1	Introduction	203
6.2	Objectives	203
6.3	Marketing mix	203
6.4	Product policy	206
6.5	Place/distribution policy	234
6.6	Promotion/communication policy	260
6.7	Pricing policy	290
6.8	Personnel policy	301
6.9	Glossary	304
6.10	Final assignment	311
Part	B1 - Practical assignments Sales	
Pract	ical assignment 1: Sales 1 'RAW'	315
Pract	ical assignment 2: Sales 2 'Premium Snack'	323
Practical assignment 3: Sales 3 'Bonje'		
Part	B2 - Practical assignments Marketing	
	ical assignment 4: Marketing 1 'QB Techno'	337
Pract	ical assignment 5: Marketing 2 'Zilte sla'	341